報端末
Ｘ
ャージャ－
Ｃラインの輻射ノイズ対策用
   寸
   仕
0℃)
 １１                   Cat№C-

②①
③
②
④
①
Schematics
L
● ●
Typical Land Pattern
◆
   ・Temperature Range (Storage condition) :-25～+120℃
(DC_V) (A)
(Ω)Typical at
100MHz
(mΩ/line)max. (K)max. W max. L max. T max.
OC5750-A301 80 2.5 300 25 40 5.5 6.2 3.5
OC5750-A801 80 1.4 800 100 40 5.5 6.2 3.5
OC5750-A102 80 1 1000 150 40 5.5 6.2 3.5
OC5750-D251 80 2.5 250 25 40 5.5 6.2 3.5
OC5750-D102 80 1.4 1000 100 40 5.5 6.2 3.5
OC5750-D152 80 1 1500 150 40 5.5 6.2 3.5
OC9080-A501 80 5 500 10 40 8.3 9.5 5.3
OC9080-A801 80 3.5 800 20 40 8.3 9.5 5.3
OC9080-A102 80 2.5 1000 50 40 8.3 9.5 5.3
OC9080-D601 80 5 600 10 40 8.3 9.5 5.3
OC9080-D102 80 3.5 1000 20 40 8.3 9.5 5.3
OC9080-D152 80 2.5 1500 50 40 8.3 9.5 5.3
Model No. Rated Voltage Rated Current Impedance DC Resistance Temp Rise Dimension(mm)
200205
 Back to INDEX     ・Temperature Class                    :Class_ E (12